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Service supported by

Timetable - Valid from 14 July 2025

Route LC15  
Coalville - Leicester
via Markfield

Route is convenient for:
• Coalville Town Centre • Health Centre • Library • Leisure Centre • Bradgate Park  
• Leicester Shopping Centre • Theatre • Cinema, Museum • Leicester College  
• and link to Leicester Bus and Train Station for onward travel 

Monday to Friday
Coalville, Memorial Square, Stand 2 0720 0935 1135 1335 1540 1750 
Hugglescote, Post Office 0724 0939 1139 1339 1544 1754 
Ellistown, Working Mens Club 0727 0942 1142 1342 1547 1757 
Stanton-under-Bardon, Church 0733 0948 1148 1348 1553 1803 
Markfield, Upland Drive 0738 0953 1153 1353 1558 1808 
Markfield, Markfield Court 0743 0958 1158 1358 1603 1813 
Newtown Linford, Markfield Lane 0750 1005 1205 1405 1610 1820 
Anstey, Highfield Street 0755 1010 1210 1410 1615 1825 
Glenfield, County Hall, outside 0801 1016 1216 1416 1621 1831 
Leicester, St Margaret's Bus Station 0815 1030 1230 1430 1635 1845

Saturday
Coalville, Memorial Square, Stand 2 0730 0935 1135 1335 1535 1745 
Hugglescote, Post Office 0734 0939 1139 1339 1539 1749 
Ellistown, Working Mens Club 0737 0942 1142 1342 1542 1752 
Stanton-under-Bardon, Church 0743 0948 1148 1348 1548 1758 
Markfield, Upland Drive 0748 0953 1153 1353 1553 1803 
Markfield, Markfield Court 0753 0958 1158 1358 1558 1808 
Newtown Linford, Markfield Lane 0800 1005 1205 1405 1605 1815 
Anstey, Highfield Street 0805 1010 1210 1410 1610 1820 
Glenfield, County Hall, outside 0811 1016 1216 1416 1616 1826 
Leicester, St Margaret's Bus Station 0825 1030 1230 1430 1630 1840

No service on Sunday

Buses operated by  
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Timetable - Valid from 14 July 2025

Route LC15  
Leicester - Coalville
via Markfield

Route is convenient for:
• Coalville Town Centre • Health Centre • Library • Leisure Centre • Bradgate Park  
• Leicester Shopping Centre • Theatre • Cinema, Museum • Leicester College  
• and link to Leicester Bus and Train Station for onward travel

Monday to Friday
Leicester, St Margaret's Bus Station 0830 1035 1235 1435 1645 1855 
Glenfield, County Hall, opp 0842 1047 1247 1447 1657 1907 
Anstey, Highfield Street 0848 1053 1253 1453 1703 1913 
Newtown Linford, Markfield Lane 0853 1058 1258 1458 1708 1918 
Markfield, Markfield Court 0901 1106 1306 1506 1716 1926 
Markfield, Upland Drive 0908 1113 1313 1513 1723 1933 
Stanton-under-Bardon, Church 0913 1118 1318 1518 1728 1938 
Ellistown, South Street 0919 1124 1324 1524 1734 1944 
Hugglescote, Post Office 0922 1127 1327 1527 1737 1947 
Coalville, Memorial Square, Stand 2 0925 1130 1330 1530 1740 1950

Saturday
Leicester, St Margaret's Bus Station 0830 1035 1235 1435 1640 1855 
Glenfield, County Hall, opp 0842 1047 1247 1447 1652 1907 
Anstey, Highfield Street 0848 1053 1253 1453 1658 1913 
Newtown Linford, Markfield Lane 0853 1058 1258 1458 1703 1918 
Markfield, Markfield Court 0901 1106 1306 1506 1711 1926 
Markfield, Upland Drive 0908 1113 1313 1513 1718 1933 
Stanton-under-Bardon, Church 0913 1118 1318 1518 1723 1938 
Ellistown, South Street 0919 1124 1324 1524 1729 1944 
Hugglescote, Post Office 0922 1127 1327 1527 1732 1947
Coalville, Memorial Square, Stand 2 0925 1130 1330 1530 1735 1950

No service on Sunday

Buses operated by  


